Newent Community School and Sixth Form Centre - Stagecoach Bus

Gloucester Transport Hub
Kingsholm St Mark's Church
Kingsholm Rugby Ground
Kingsholm Denmark Road
Longford Gambier Parry Gardens
Kingsholm Fairmile Gardens
Over Horseshoe Drive
Highnam Highnam Corner
Highnam Village Hall

Highnam The Green

Rudford Woodside Cottages
Rudford Whitehall Lane
Rudford Tibberton Turn
Rudford Barber's Bridge
Highleadon Upleadon Turn
Highleadon Mayview
Malswick Redding Villa
Malswick The Alderleys
Malswick Mill

Malswick Rymes Place Farm
Malswick Kent's Green Turn
Malswick Malswick Farm Lane
Malswick Upleadon Turn
Newent Lakeside

Newent Police Station

Newent Community School and Sixth Form Centre

0750
0751
0754
0756
0758
0800
0804
0807
0808
0809
0812
0813
0814
0815
0816
0818
0819
0819
0820
0821
0822
0823
0824
0828
0828
0830

Route 835

Newent Community School and Sixth Form Centre
Newent Police Station

Newent Lakeside

Malswick Upleadon Turn
Malswick Malswick Farm Lane
Malswick Kent's Green Turn
Malswick Rymes Place Farm
Malswick Mill

Malswick The Alderleys
Malswick Redding Villa
Highleadon Mayview
Highleadon Upleadon Turn
Rudford Barber's Bridge

Rudford Tibberton Turn

Rudford Whitehall Lane

Rudford Woodside Cottages
Highnam The Green

Highnam Holy Innocents' Church
Highnam Highnam Corner

Over Horseshoe Drive
Kingsholm Fairmile Gardens
Longford Gambier Parry Gardens
Kingsholm Denmark Road
Kingsholm Rugby Ground
Kingsholm St Mark's Church
Gloucester Transport Hub arrival

1530
1530
1531
1533
1534
1535
1535
1536
1537
1537
1538
1539
1540
1541
1542
1543
1545
1546
1546
1548
1555
1557
1559
1600
1600
1605



