Newent Community School and Sixth Form Centre - Stagecoach Bus

Route 835

Gloucester Transport Hub	0750	Newent Community School and Sixth Form Centre	1530
Kingsholm St Mark's Church	0751	Newent Police Station	1530
Kingsholm Rugby Ground	0754	Newent Lakeside	1531
Kingsholm Denmark Road	0756	Malswick Upleadon Turn	1533
Longford Gambier Parry Gardens	0758	Malswick Malswick Farm Lane	1534
Kingsholm Fairmile Gardens	0800	Malswick Kent's Green Turn	1535
Over Horseshoe Drive	0804	Malswick Rymes Place Farm	1535
Highnam Highnam Corner	0807	Malswick Mill	1536
Highnam Village Hall	8080	Malswick The Alderleys	1537
Highnam The Green	0809	Malswick Redding Villa	1537
Rudford Woodside Cottages	0812	Highleadon Mayview	1538
Rudford Whitehall Lane	0813	Highleadon Upleadon Turn	1539
Rudford Tibberton Turn	0814	Rudford Barber's Bridge	1540
Rudford Barber's Bridge	0815	Rudford Tibberton Turn	1541
Highleadon Upleadon Turn	0816	Rudford Whitehall Lane	1542
Highleadon Mayview	0818	Rudford Woodside Cottages	1543
Malswick Redding Villa	0819	Highnam The Green	1545
Malswick The Alderleys	0819	Highnam Holy Innocents' Church	1546
Malswick Mill	0820	Highnam Highnam Corner	1546
Malswick Rymes Place Farm	0821	Over Horseshoe Drive	1548
Malswick Kent's Green Turn	0822	Kingsholm Fairmile Gardens	1555
Malswick Malswick Farm Lane	0823	Longford Gambier Parry Gardens	1557
Malswick Upleadon Turn	0824	Kingsholm Denmark Road	1559
Newent Lakeside	0828	Kingsholm Rugby Ground	1600
Newent Police Station	0828	Kingsholm St Mark's Church	1600
Newent Community School and Sixth Form Centre	0830	Gloucester Transport Hub arrival	1605